PI

PI

0 N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16

PI
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Pl
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Nom
FOURNIER ROLS Apolline
BERTRAND Sam

Nom
WANG Leo
GUIRARD Barhelemy

Nom

BOURRETTE Zakaria
FIACCHETTI Thibault
DE COLOMBE Felix
CHANTREL Augustin
KISIAMBE Nsiki
CHAMAS Jad

CLAIRE BAYON Jason
BLINDU Natanael

DE FRANCISCI GRANT Noah

KOHLER Elea
CORNEJO ROJAS Cesar
ABRIAL Jean Francois

Nom

VIRICEL Robin
VANG CHAU Eden
SABAS Edgar
BELGUENDOUZ Nael
DUBREUIL Hovakim
BOUTET Malone
BOSC Pierre
BOURRETTE Ayoub
BERTRAND Sacha
PHILIPPAUX Simon
CHAUDIER Esteban
DINE Alexandre
GUESNIER Mathieu
AVARELLO Hugo
BEGARD Nathan
ROGUES MARTIN Raphael
CHAMAS Aline

Nom

FOURNIER ROLS Justin
COUTY Almyr
HODIQUET Cassien

DE COLOMBE Anatole
RACHET MIALON Nolan
KHIER Elisa
DUVIGNAUD Leo
PHILIPPAUX Paul

circuit Jeunes etape 4
Classement aprés la ronde 7

Petit-Poussin

Rapide
1080 N
800 N

Rapide
1576 F
970 N

Rapide
1390 N
1479 F
1490 N
1470 N
1280 N
1200 N
1452 F
1640 N
1420 N
1310 N
1470 N

999 E

Rapide
1630 N
1660 N
1525 F
1240 N
1370 N
1690 N
1610 N
1340 N
1350 N
1090 N

999 N
1000 N
1440 N
1150 N
1310 N

800 N
1060 N

Rapide
1499 F
1440 F
1230 N
1260 N
1260 N
1250 N

880 N
799 E

Cat.
PpoF
PpoM

Cat.
MinM
MinM

Cat.
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenF
BenM
BenM

Cat.
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupF

Cat.
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM

Fede Ligue
FRA OCC
FRA ARA
Minime
Fede Ligue
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
Benjamin
Fede Ligue
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
Pupille
Fede Ligue
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
Poussin
Fede Ligue
FRA OCC
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA
FRA ARA

Club
Les Cavaliers du Val d'Allier
Club Echecs Stephanois

Club
Echiquier du Roannais
Club Echecs Stephanois

Club

Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois

Club

MJC Club d'Echecs du Forez
Club Echecs Stephanois
MJC Club d'Echecs du Forez
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
MJC Club d'Echecs du Forez
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
MJC Club d'Echecs du Forez
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois

Club

Les Cavaliers du Val d'Allier
Echiquier du Roannais
Echecs et Sucs

Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois
Club Echecs Stephanois

Pts

Pts

2>
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2>
2>

Pts

W ww ks oo

2>

Tr.

167
15%

Tr.

27>
20%

Tr.

2672
21
21

3072
28

2672
22

21%

19%
20
18

19%

Tr.

3072
29
28"
2672
25
22>
20
27
24
24
19%
15%
217
19%
17
18%2
1672

Tr.

27
267
24
25
23%2
22
18
25%

Cu.

Cu.

22%>
6%

Cu.

20
18
15
22>
20
16
16
15
13
117
15%2
117

Cu.

26"
23
22
17
19
16
15
16
16
11

122
10%

Cu.

24
19
12
12
13
12

13

Perf
989
408

Perf
1595
1072

Perf
1553
1423
1386
1561
1568
1432
1367
1403
1307
1288
1207
1246

Perf
1882
1618
1579
1420
1313
1410
1377
1413
1209
1307
1117
950
1232
1126
1078
863
882

Perf

1695
1546
1269
1331
1339
1218
954

973



